Nr
11
30

33
16

27
46
42
21

26
29
39
19
37

47
48
24
43
45
35
41
20
10

Namn

Tomas Warn
Mikael Persson
Fredrik Karlsson
Pontus Nygren
Jimmy Darnell

Andreas Dalegard

UIf Eriksson
Martin Wigren
Tobias Nilsson
Micke Andersson
Thomas Karlsson

Dennis Nilsson

Tony Ohlsson
Adam Johansson
Jimmy Eklund
Martin Andersson
Johan Dunséter

Johan Svensson

Joakim Skullman
Marcus Tingvall
Mattias Lindahl
Peter Svensson
Joakim Persson
Johan Edepil

Erkki Tarpila
Samuel Thoérngvist

Mattias Saaf

Resultat SMK Valdemarsviks Kvallstavling 2015-06-02

A Final

Klubb
Norrkopings MK
MK Ramunder
SMK Motala Bil
Oskarshamns RRC
SMK Motala Bil
SMK Motala Bil

B Final
Oskarshamns RRC
SMK Valdemarsvik
Oskarshamns RRC
Norrkopings MK
Vimmerby MS
Tjust MK

C Final

SMK Nykoping
Tjust MK

MK Ramunder
MK Ramunder
Oskarshamns RRC
Tjust MK
UTSLAGNA

MK Ramunder
SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Motala Bil
Vimmerby MS
Vadstena RRC
Ljungsbro MK
Vimmerby MS
SMK Valdemarsvik

Bil

Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab

Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Ford
Saab

Volkswagen
Saab

Volvo

Volvo

Opel

Volvo

Saab
Toyota
Volvo

Saab

Volvo

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab

Volvo

Anmalare
RH Autorikt AB

Folkracefestivalen i Motala
EastCoastracing Smaland
Folkracefestivalen i Motala

Folkracefestivalen i Motala

Hagestig Motorsport

RH Autorikt AB

WWW,racepage Www,racepage.org

EastCoastracing Smaland

Team Tryserum
Folkracefestivalen i Motala
JF-Autodelar AB AD Bildelar
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1:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a

1:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a

1:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
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32
34
15
12
17

38
14
36
44

22
31
25

23

62
60
65
64
63
61

74
78
77
76
75
73

Jonas Andersson Wigren

Jonna Olsson
Pontus Andersson
Erik Eklind

Fredrik Engstrand
Tobbe Hovbrandt
Oskar Wigren
Johan Larsson
Borje Adamsson
Peter Hermansson
Jens Larsson
Henrik Johansson
Dennis Bergqvist
Hakan Skullman

Filip GOoransson

Jonas Wigren

Thomas Bergstrém

Felicia Haggberg
Evelina Géransson
Amanda Gustafsson
Ellinor Johansson
Elinor Oskarsson

Heidi Holmstrand

Anthon Eriksson
Joakim Hultman
Herman Borring
John Svensson
Anthon Ringdahl
Ludwig Malmgren

SMK Valdemarsvik
Katrineholms MK
MK Ramunder
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK

MK Ramunder

SMK Valdemarsvik
Oskarshamns RRC
MK Ramunder

MK Ramunder
Norrkopings MK
V:Ostergdtlands MK
V:Ostergdtlands MK
MK Ramunder
Tjust MK

Norrkopings MK
MK Ramunder

SMK Motala Bil
SMK Motala Bil
SMK Motala Bil
Tjust MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Tjust MK

A Final

Vimmerby MS
SMK Valdemarsvik
V:Ostergdtlands MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Motala Bil
Finspangs MS

Saab
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Saab
BMW
Saab
Saab
VW
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Saab

Volvo

Saab

Volkswagen

Opel
VW
Saab
Saab
Suzuki
Saab
Juniorer
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo

Volvo

EastCoastracing Smaland

Bulk&Containerfrakt i Norrkdping AB

Team Tryserum

Folkracefestivalen i Motala
Folkracefestivalen i Motala

Folkracefestivalen i Motala

Team Tryserum

Folkracefestivalen i Motala

Viking Industrimalning AB

5 2 2 9
3 3 3 9
3 4 2 9
1 4 4 9
5 2 1 8
2 2 3 7
2 2 3 7
Sv 4 2 6
2 3 1 6
2 Br 2 4
2 2 Br 4
2 1 Sv 3
Br 3 4 3
2 Br Ej st 2
Br 2 Br 2
7 Br 7
3 Ab 6
4 7 5 7 23
5 5 7 4 21
7 3 4 5 19
1 4 2 3 10
2 2 3 2 9
3 1 Ejst | Ejst 4
7 7 5 19 1:a
3 4 3 10 2:a
5 2 4 11 3:a
Br 3 2 5 4:a
Br 5 7 12 5:a
4 Br | Ab 4 6:a

1:a
2:a
3:a
4:a
5:a
6:a



